
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 40 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1973019738 7PSSDB 20.67 4.55 94.05

1973021645P3 - (323-2225) Del Webb Fulshear Sec 8 & Lou Water Pkwy PH 2 7PSSDB 20.47 6.20 126.91

1973021673P3 - (323-2598) Elyson Blvd St Ded Sec 5 WSDP 10PSSDA 20.60 3.35 69.01

1973021689P3 - 323-2905 7PSSDB 20.51 6.20 127.16

1973021734P3 - (323-910) JUBILEE HAVEN BLVD STREET DED SEC 2 wsd 5PSSDB 20.49 4.55 93.23

1973021762P3 - (323-2473) Sanitary Sewer LS to Serve Sunset Valley 7PSSDB 20.51 4.95 101.52

1973021801P3 - (323-2098) Fulshear Bend  Drive St Ded 3 7PSSDB 20.49 6.20 127.04

1973021853P3 - (323-2883) Jubiliee 10PSSDA 20.44 4.55 93.00

1973021890P3 - (323-773) Heights Airline and Drexel Drainage Improv (katy) 7PSSDB 20.50 4.40 90.20

1973021933P3 - (323-1142) Lamar CISD High School 8 10PSSDA 20.50 5.95 121.98

1973021965P3 - (323-2702) Elyson Sec 64 WSDP 5PSSDB 20.51 3.35 68.71

1973021977P3 - (323-2990) Cinco Mud 8 10PSSDA 20.56 5.70 117.19

1973022017P3 - (323-2421) W 99 BUSINESS PARK 5PSSDB 20.50 5.45 111.72

1973022045P3 - (323-1142) Lamar CISD High School 8 10PSSDA 20.52 5.95 122.09

1973022090P3 - (323-2421) W 99 BUSINESS PARK 5PSSDB 20.51 5.45 111.78

1973022113P3 - (323-2598) Elyson Blvd St Ded Sec 5 WSDP 10PSSDA 20.54 3.35 68.81

1973022135P3 - (323-2594) Cross Creek West Sec 12 WSDP 7PSSDB 20.56 6.20 127.47

1973022161P3 - (323-2605) Bridgeland Central 5 and 8 WSDP 7PSSDB 20.54 4.40 90.38

1973022172P3 - 323-2905 7PSSDB 20.52 6.20 127.22

1973022205P3 - (323-2598) Elyson Blvd St Ded Sec 5 WSDP 10PSSDA 20.47 3.35 68.57

1973022220P3 - 323-2905 7PSSDB 20.55 6.20 127.41

1973022249P3 - (323-2605) Bridgeland Central 5 and 8 WSDP 7PSSDB 20.56 4.40 90.46

1973022277P3 - (323-2625) Colonial Pkwy Plaza 7PSSDB 20.69 4.55 94.14

1973022299P3 - (323-1998) Mirabella Dr PH 1 Sec 1 AND 2 5PSSDB 20.62 4.55 93.82

1973022325P3 - 323-115 10PSSDA 20.70 5.15 106.60

1973022365P3 - (323-1828) Baethe Road Trunk Sewer Line - HCMUD 576 5PSSDB 20.70 4.55 94.18

1973022389P3 - (323-2394) Pecan Ridge Sec 13 5PSSDB 20.66 6.40 132.22

1973022439P3 - (323-576) Reserve at Katy Hockley Sec 1 5PSSDB 20.70 3.70 76.59

1973022466P3 - (323-1890) Maple Woods, Section 1 10PSSDA 20.69 6.20 128.28

1973022512P3 - (323-1998) Mirabella Dr PH 1 Sec 1 AND 2 5PSSDB 20.66 4.55 94.00

1973022537P3 - (323-3102) Oakhill Reserve Sec 1 & 2 7PSSDB 20.79 5.95 123.70

1973022560P3 - (323-2394) Pecan Ridge Sec 13 5PSSDB 20.64 6.40 132.10

1973022597P3 - (323-2638) Tuckerton Rd - Howard Hughes Memorial 5PSSDB 20.67 4.40 90.95

1973022621P3 - (323-2181) ST FAUSTINA 5PSSDB 20.58 5.45 112.16

1973022644P3 - 323-2958 7PSSDB 20.67 4.55 94.05

1973022661P3 - (323-1998) Mirabella Dr PH 1 Sec 1 AND 2 5PSSDB 20.69 4.55 94.14

Settlement
of payment

Yunior Blanco 8/21/2025

R005916

0

D76

Pugmill - Order

P3 - (323-2775) Hockley Meadows Drive St. Dedication



1973022675P3 - (323-1998) Mirabella Dr PH 1 Sec 1 AND 2 5PSSDB 20.66 4.55 94.00

1973022690P3 - (323-2394) Pecan Ridge Sec 13 5PSSDB 20.71 6.40 132.54

1973022707P3 - (323-1713) Briscoe Falls Sec 6 WSD&P 7PSSDB 20.73 5.95 123.34

1973022735 5PSSDB 20.71 4.40 91.12

4183.84

5% -209.19

SUBTOTAL 3974.65

-$513.70

TOTAL $3460.95

P3 - (323-2638) Tuckerton Rd - Howard Hughes Memorial

Fuel


	08-14-2025 to 08-20-2025



